Filing under clause (ca) of sub ion (2) of ion 13 the 1BBI

Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Annexure

(Amount in %)

Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of | N N .
" N Amount of claims not( Amount of claims | Details in o
SINo Category of creditor : Remarks, if any
- N admitted under verification |Annexure
" _ Amount of claims claims
No. of claims: Amount No. of claims| N
admitted
, [|Fecuredfinandial creditors belonging to any class of B
creditors
2 Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of 2
creditors
3 Secured financial creditors (other than financial 3
creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
4 Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial 1 62,63,39,374.00 1 35,81,59,855.00 - - 26,81,79,519.00 4
creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
5 |Operational creditors (Workmen) 5
6 Operational creditors (Employees) 6
7 |0 ional creditors ( T t Dues) 1 14,80,105.00 - - - 14,80,105.00 7
Operational creditors (other than Workmen and
8 1 3,52,76,844.00 1 3,47,76,843.94 0| - 500000.06 8
Employees and Government Dues)
9 Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors 9
and operational creditors)
TOTAL 66,30,96,323.00 2.00 39,29,36,698.94 N N 27,01,59,624.06




Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: Chandra Net Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20-09-2021 (Order Received on 22-09-2021); List of creditors as on: 16.10.2021
List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in %)

Sl. No.

Name of creditor

Identification No.

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

received
Amount covered| Amount | Whether
Date of | Amount | Amount of claim | Nature of 3 % of voting
! . . " bysecurity | coveredby | related !
receipt | claimed admitted claim Y share in CoC
interest guarantee | party?

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of any
mutual dues, that
may be setoff

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount of
claim under
verification

Remarks, if any




Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Chandra Net Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20-09-2021 (Order Received on 22-09-2021); List of creditors as on: 16.10.2021
List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in %)

Sl. No.

Name of creditor

Identification No.

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

received
Al t | Wheth
Dateof | Amount | Amount of claim | Nature of moun Cther | o/ of voting
; " ; i covered by | related v
receipt | claimed admitted claim share in CoC
guarantee party?

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of any
mutual dues, that
may be setoff

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount of
claim under
verification

Remarks, if any




Annexure-3
Name of the corporate debtor: Chandra Net Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20-09-2021 (Order Received on 22-09-2021); List of creditors as on: 16.10.2021
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)

Sl. No.

Name of creditor

Identification No.

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

received
Amount covered | Amount | Whether
Dateof | Amount | Amount of claim | Nature of N % of voting
N N N N by security covered by | related .
receipt | claimed admitted claim 4 share in CoC
interest guarantee | party?

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of any
mutual dues, that
may be setoff

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount of
claim under
verification

Remarks, if any




Name of the corporate debtor: Chandra Net Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial ci

Annexure-4

-09-2021 (Order Received on 22-09-202

ist of creditors as on: 16.10.2021
reditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in 3)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of | Amountofany
sl Name of creditor \dentification No. | contingent | ™utualdues, | Amountofclaim | Amountofclaim | Remarks,if
No. g Date of Amount of claim Amount | Whether | % of voting ng that may be notadmitted | under verification any
Amount claimed Nature of claim coveredby | related | sharein claim setoff
receipt admitted
guarantee | party? CoC
1 |AHA Holdings Private Limited |U65990MH2000PTC127298 |06.10.2021 62,63,39,374.00 35,81,59,855.00 | Provide Loan to CD - No 100.00 - - - 26,81,79,519.00




Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor: Chandra Net Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20-09-2021 (Order Received on 22-09-2021); List of creditors as on: 16.10.2021
List of operational creditors (Workmen)

(Amount in %)

Sl. No.

Name of
authorised
representative, if
any

Name of work
man

Identification No.

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

received
Wheth % of voti
Date of | Amount | Amount of claim | Nature of ether ° ‘.m "
receint Jaimed dmitted Jaim related |share in CoC,
ecelp claime @ © aa party? | if applicable

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of any
mutual dues, that
may be setoff

Amount of
claim under
verification

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Remarks, if any




Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Chandra Net Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20-09-2021 (Order Received on 22-09-2021); List of creditors as on: 16.10.2021
List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in %)

Sl. No.

Name of
authorised
representative, if|
any

Name of
Employees

Identification No.

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

received
Wheth % of voti
Date of | Amount | Amount of claim | Nature of ether © Yo "
: " . N related |share in CoC,
receipt | claimed admitted claim N N
party? | if applicable

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of any
mutual dues, that
may be setoff

Amount of
claim under
verification

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Remarks, if any




Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Chandra Net Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20-09-2021 (Order Received on 22-09-2021); List of creditors as on: 16.10.2021
List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in %)

Details of Claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amountof | Amountofany | Amountof | Amountof
s1. No. X Amount covered| Amount | Whether | % of voting | contingent |mutual dues, that | claimnot | claim under | Remarks, if any
No,| 22 oF | Amount claimed| A"t &' 3™ | Nature of tam| by security | covered by | related [shareincoc,|  claim | maybesetoff | admitted | verification
P interest guarantee | party? | if applicable
Employees Provident
Fund Government
10 i -0) of India 06.10.2021 14,80,105.00 - |Dues - - No - - - - 14,80,105.00




Name of the corporate debtor: Chandra Net Li

Annexure-8

CIRP: 20-09-2021 ((

on 22-09-2021); List of creditors as on: 16.10.2021

of itors (¢ than Work d Empl d Dues)
(Amount in %)
Det: of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amountof | Amount of any | Amount of
; icati . Amount of claim| "™ )
S.No.|  Name of creditor Identification No. ] Amount covered | Amount | Whether | % of voting | contingent | mutua dues,that | 7o ® ¢ claim under | Remarks,if any
Dateof | Amount caimed Amunt of caim Nature of claim bysecurity | coveredby | related [shareinCoc,| claim | may be setoff verification
P interest guarantee | party? | if applicable
1|Spidigo Net Private Limited |U64100GJ2016PTC086551 [06.10.2021 3,52,76,844.00 3,47,76,843.94 | Service Provider - - No - - - - 5,00,000.06




Annexure-9

Name of the corporate debtor: Chandra Net Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20-09-2021 (Order Received on 22-09-2021); List of creditors as on: 16.10.2021
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in )

Sl. No.

Name of creditor

Identification No.

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

received
Amount covered | Amount | Whether
Dateof | Amount | Amount of claim | Nature of it cov v
. b ! y by security covered by | related
receipt | claimed admitted claim M
interest guarantee | party?

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of any
mutual dues, that
may be setoff

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount of
claim under
verification

Remarks, if any




